
MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY & 
BUYERS GUIDE - 2020-2021

Kentucky Concrete Association 



2 3

CONTENTS

KCA Board of Directors & Legends of the Industry 4

KCA Committees 6

KCA Staff Contact Info 8

Letter from the President 9

KCA Gold Club 10

Past Presidents 11

KCA Safety Awards 12

Ready Mix Concrete Producer Listings 14

Associate Member Listings 24

Index 38

 A FULL-SERVICE KENTUCKY CORPORATION 
“Your Local Expert on Self-Consolidating Concrete” 

RVR-15 · RSA-10 · RAE-260 · LC-400P · LC-500 · FINISHEASE-NC 
LC-400R · FAST SET 100-HE · LCNC-166 · FLOW SET 2000 NC 

SUPERFLO 2000 RM · SUPERFLO 2000 SCC · SUPERFLO 2040 RM 
EXTENDFLO-X90 · VMA-758 · SRA-157 · RCI CORROSION INHIBITOR  

CSF SILICA FUME · KIM CRYSTALLINE WATERPROOFING ADMIXTURE 

Plus, a complete line of: 

ACRYLIC CURE & SEAL · FORM & SURFACE RETARDER 
MASONRY SEALER & DUSTPROOFING PRODUCTS  

Now partnering as a distributor of: 

SPECIFICATION PRODUCTS E5 PATENT PENDING 
NANO SILICA FINISHING AND INTERNAL CURING SYSTEMS 

Complete AASHTO, ASTM, DOT and NTPEP Approval 
Gary D. Russell 

President 

Ed Heller 
Eastern/Lexington/Central 

Jimmy Brooks 
Service Technician 

Clay McMillan 
Eastern KY 

Tommy Swango 
Louisville/Western KY 

Tim Brewer 
Service Technician 

Eli Medcalf 
Service Technician 

RussTech Admixtures, Inc. 
11208 Decimal Drive 
Louisville, KY 40299 

P: 502-267-7700 
F: 502-267-8922 
www.RussTechnet.com 



4 5

Eileen Logsdon
Harrod Concrete 

and Stone

Vice President

Jay Moore
Ernst Concrete 
Ohio Division

President

David Reeves
Albany

Ready-Mix

Treasurer

KCA BOARD OF DIRECTORS  & LEGENDS OF THE INDUSTRY
OFFICERS BOARD MEMBERS

Producer Directors
Eric Cole, IMPP

Greg Armstrong

Brett Baker

Ron Hartman

Debbie Herndon

Max Good

Tammy Presswood
 

 

Jason Jones
Meuth Concrete

Secretary

Legends of the Industry

2008 - James J. Deters
2009 - Donnie Snow
2010 - Joe Stacey Wells
2011 - Carl Taylor
2012 - Gary Watson

2013 - George Owens
2014 - Dewey Newport
2016 - John McChord
2018 - David Holloway

In recognition of those individuals who have made outstanding In recognition of those individuals who have made outstanding 
contributions to the Kentucky Concrete Association and to the contributions to the Kentucky Concrete Association and to the 
concrete industry. These individuals have given their time and concrete industry. These individuals have given their time and 
energies for the advancement of the Association and of the energies for the advancement of the Association and of the 
concrete industry.concrete industry.

Associate Directors
Curt Boone
 
Don Gore

Brad Greenwell

Adam Jones

Tom Mancino

Ken McMillan

Paving Director

Jamie Johnson 
 



6 7

Environmental Control and Safety Committee
The purpose of the Environmental Control and Safety Committee is to: Work 
with governmental agencies so that the Association will be consulted before 
any governmental regulations concerning air, water or noise pollution are modi-
fied or changed, which will affect the ready-mixed concrete industry in the areas 
of environmental quality and control. Act as a liaison between governmental 
agencies and the ready-mixed concrete industry in the areas of environmental 
quality and control.

Executive Committee
The Officers and such other Directors appointed by the President shall serve 
as an Executive Committee and be authorized to conduct the affairs of the As-
sociation between sessions of the Board of Directors. The President and Vice 
President are members ex officio of all committees.

Promotion Committee
The purpose of the Promotion Committee is to plan and coordinate the promo-
tion of ready-mixed concrete in Kentucky. Work with regional promotion commit-
tees and support their activities.

Quality & Specification Committee
The purpose of the Quality & Specifications Committee is to: Study methods, 
gather data, and promote techniques for a better quality of ready-mixed con-
crete; plan and coordinate the association’s pre-certification school and work 
with the Department of Transportation and other specifying agencies develop-
ing concrete specifications.

KCA Committees



9

Kentucky Concrete Association Members:

Amid the challenges of 2020, I find myself grateful and honored 
for the opportunity to serve the Kentucky Concrete Association as 
President. This has been an incredible learning experience for me 
as we navigate through some unique changes. I appreciate the 
help and diligence of our staff - Susan, John, Greg and Finley are 
vital in our efforts to serve our concrete construction community. 

I would also like to give a special word of thanks to Finley for 
the outstanding job he has done during his tenure as KCA Exec-
utive Director. Finley, you will be missed and I hope you have a 
wonderful and fulfilling retirement. Enjoy some quality time with 
your friends and family! With Finley’s departure, I want to welcome 
Brett Ruffing as our new Executive Director. I know he will do an 
outstanding job and I’m looking forward to his partnership.

This year, like every year, has its unique challenges. We have been 
fighting labor shortages, government funding issues and now 
changes brought on by the pandemic. While it would be easy to 
allow uncertainty to discourage us, the KCA has always thrived 
through challenging times and will continue to be the guiding 
force for concrete knowledge and excellence for our industry.

My hope is we will work together to maintain our mission of “im-
proving the overall quality of concrete construction and to educate 
Kentuckians about new and existing ways ready mixed concrete 
can help them build better and smarter.”

Sincerely,

Jay A. Moore, CCPf

A word from the presidentKCA STAFFKCA STAFF
Brett D. Ruffing, 
LEED Green Associate
Executive Director
brett@kyconcrete.org
(502) 682-1295

John E. McChord, P.E.
Director of Engineering
jmcchord@kyconcrete.org
(502)  682-7088

Greg Smith
Director of Education &  
Marketing
greg.smith@kycpave.org
(502) 682-5481

Susan Hagg
Office Manager
shagg@kyconcrete.org
(502) 695-1535

KCA OFFICEKCA OFFICE
1 HMB Circle
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Follow us:

Facebook: KYConcreteAssoc
Instagram: kyconcreteassn
LinkedIn: KY Concrete Association
Twitter: KYConcreteAssn  



10 11

10

A special thanks to the

KCA GOLD CLUB
Every year, Gold Club sponsor funding goes toward making each event of the 

Kentucky Concrete Association a huge success.  We greatly appreciate all that our 
Gold Club members have done to support the membership by making annual KCA 

events possible!

1960-61...Wm. M. Horn
1962........Clyde Ruby
1963........A.J. Verville
1964........Richard Hite
1965........Scott Talbott, Jr.
1966........Charles M. Jones
1967........Douglass Hill
1968........Joe Ford
1969........W.C. Dicken, Jr.
1970........Henry Bickel
1971........Al Lemieux
1972........Barry Bacon
1973........Sam Rechter
1974........H.E. Arterburn
1975........William T. Robertson
1976........Robert P. Brown
1977........B.E. Ragland
1978........James A. Lyons
1979........Frank Hamilton, Jr.
1980........Bob T. Long, Jr.
1981........R.T. Swaidner
1982........Joe Newell
1983........Noel (Sonny) Ennis, Jr.
1984........Joe Stacey Wells
1985........Rick Leeper
1987........Ken Edwards
1988........Alan Sparkman
1989........Ray Lehmkuhl, Sr.
1990........Robert Zapp

1991........William Bucher
1992........Ronald Clark
1993........Ruge DeVan
1994........David Harrod
1995........Larry Glasscock
1996........Kevin Swaidner
1997........Scott Wells
1998........Kim Agner
1999........Mike Pearce
2000........Donnie Snow
2001........William Zapp
2002........Bill Berryman
2003........Brad Slabaugh
2004........Joe Robertson
2005........Dewell Gossett
2006........Chris Bright
2007........Camilla Abel Schroeder
2008........Tim Condo
2009........Robbie Robertson
2010........Brian Wells
2011........George Owens
2012........Oscar P. (Bud) Ruffing, III
2013........Jody Allen
2014........Jonathan Holloway
2015........Greg Middleton
2016........Chad Deters
2017........Ben Yost
2018........Eddie Webster
2019........Eric Cole

KCA PAST PRESIDENTS

10 11



12 13

Category A: 1-9 Trucks - Overall Winner

Category A Safety Award Winners:

Irving Materials, Inc.
Bowling Green/Barren River Plant

Albany Redi-Mix Inc.
ALBANY 

Irving Materials, Inc
BOWLING GREEN/BARREN

RIVER PLANT
BOWLING GREEN/FAIRVIEW

PLANT
CAMPBELLSVILLE
CENTRAL CITY PLANT
CRESTWOOD PLANT
CYNTHIANA PLANT
FRANKLIN PLANT
FRANKFORT PLANT
FT. CAMPBELL PLANT
GLASGOW PLANT
HARRODSBURG PLANT
HENDERSON PLANT
HOPKINSVILLE PLANT
HORSE CAVE PLANT
LAWRENCEBURG PLANT

IRVING MATERIALS, CONT’D
LEBANON PLANT
LEITCHFIELD PLANT
MADISONVILLE PLANT
MIDDLETOWN PLANT
MORGANTOWN PLANT
NICHOLASVILLE PLANT
OUTER LOOP PLANT
RADCLIFF PLANT
RUSSELL SPRINGS PLANT 
RUSSELLVILLE PLANT
SCOTTSVILLE PLANT
SHEPHERDSVILLE PLANT
SPRINGFIELD PLANT
WINCHESTER PLANT
WARSAW PLANT
WISES LANDING PLANT 

Meuth Construction 
Supply

CENTRAL CITY PLANT
HENDERSON PLANT
EDDYVILLE PLANT
OWENSBORO PLANT
MORGANFIELD PLANT
SEBREE PLANT
MARION PLANT

Recognizing those Ready 
Mixed Concrete Producers 
with a strong commitment 
to safety during the 2019 
operating year.

Ernst Concrete LLC
HEBRON PLANT
LOUISVILLE PLANT
WALTON PLANT

Irving Materials, Inc.
CARROLLTON PLANT
ELIZABTHTOWN PLANT
GEORGETOWN PLANT
LEXINGTON PLANT
OWENSBORO PLANT

Pyles Concrete
LONDON PLANT

KCA Safety Awards are presented to Ready Mixed Concrete Plants with zero lost 
time accidents for the 2019 operating year.

KCA Plants are divided into three categories based on the size of the operation.  

Category A includes all plants operating in Kentucky with an annual average 
number of trucks stationed at the plant equal to or less than nine.

Category B includes those plants operating in Kentucky with more than nine 
trucks but less than twenty on an annual average.

Category C represents all plants operating with twenty or more trucks  
stationed at the plant on an annual average.  This year, no plants submitted 
within Category C.

Overall Category Winners are those plants which had the lowest Accident  
Frequency Rate (AFR) per 100,000 yards produced among those plants submitted 
to their specific size category.

Award Qualifications

2019 Category B: 10-19 Trucks - Award WinnersKCA 
Safety 
Awards



15

Advance Ready Mix Concrete, Inc.
11421 Blankenbaker Access Dr.
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 587-1881
F: (502) 587-1886
www.advancerm.net

Chad Deters, Sales Manager
C: (502) 643-8933
cdeters@advancerm.net

Alex Nofziger, Salesman
C: (502) 930-1269
anofziger@advancerm.net

Tommy Thompson, Salesman
C: (502) 773-6690
tthompson@advancerm.net

PLANTS
Plant 1
820 Water St.
Louisville, KY 40202
(502) 566-7779
plant1@advancerm.net

Plant 2
201 N. Clay St.
Louisville, KY 40202
(502) 566-7779
plant2@advancerm.net

Plant 3
3098 Element Ln.
Louisville, KY 40299
(502) 566-7779
plant3@advancerm.net

Plant 5
6801 Enterprise Dr.
Louisville, KY 40214
(502) 566-7779
plant5@advancerm.net

Plant 6
5000 Keystone Blvd.
Jeffersonville, IN 47130
(502) 566-7779
plant6@advancerm.net

Plant 7
268 Carmon Creek Rd.
Campbellsburg, KY 40011
(502) 566-7779
plant7@advancerm.net

Albany Redi - Mix Inc.
1207 Tennessee Rd.
Albany, KY 42602
P: (606) 387-7030
F: (606) 387-8899
arm419@hotmail.com

David G. Reeves, President
C: (606) 688-0210
arm12288@hotmail.com

Brent D. Reeves, Vice President
C: (606) 688-1819

Boone Ready Mix, Inc.
1658 Production Drive, 
Burlington, KY 41005
P: (859) 371-5542
F: (859) 282-4012
Boonereadymix@fuse.net
Boonereadymix.com

Timothy C. Seiter, President
Boonereadymix@fuse.net

Thomas A. Seiter, Vice President
C: (859) 393-4556
Tom.Seiter@Boonereadymix.com

Michael E. Bessler, Vice President
C: (859) 393-4554
Boonereadymix@fuse.net

Bowling Green Concrete, LLC
591 Commerce Street
Bowling Green, KY 42101
P: (270) 842-2861
F: (270) 842-9156
bowlinggreen691@bellsouth.net

READY MIX CONCRETE READY MIX CONCRETE 
PRODUCERSPRODUCERS

14

Breck Co Ready Mix
124 Industrial Park Rd
Hardinsburg, KY 40143
P: (270) 756-5204
F: (270) 756-2188
bcrm@bbtel.com

Larry Glasscock, Owner
C: (270) 756-5204
bcrm@bbtel.com

Greg Poole, Plant Manager
C: (270) 756-5204
bcrm@bbtel.com

Concrete Materials Company, LLC
106 Industry Rd.
Richmond, KY 40475
P: (859) 623-4238
F: (859) 623-4255
r.robertson@concretematerials.co
www.concretematerials.co

Robbie Robertson, Chief Executive Officer 
C: (859) 582-0669
r.robertson@concretematerials.co

Jeannette Fahy, President/Treasurer 
C: (859) 582-6209
j.fahy@concretematerials.co

PLANTS
Ravenna 
(606) 723-3095
Mark Cox, Plant Manager
r.robertson@concretematetials.co

Richmond
(859) 623-4238
Eddie Dennis, Dispatcher
Trevor Trent, Dispatcher
t.trent@concretematerials.co

Ernst Concrete Kentucky, LLC
5800 Haunz Ln.
Louisville, KY 40241
P: (502) 241-9441
F: (502) 241-0931
www.ernstconcrete.com

PLANTS
Crestwood
Louisville, KY
(502) 241-9441
rhartman@ernstconcrete.com

Downtown
Louisville, KY
(502) 241-9441
lhenon@ernstconcrete.com

Indiana
Sellersburg, IN
(502) 241-9441
rcook@ernstconcrete.com

Ernst Concrete - Ohio Division
291 Stephenson Mill Rd
Walton, KY 41094
P: (859) 485-4462
F: (859) 485-4903
jmoore@ernstconcrete.com
www.ernstconcrete.com

Jeff Greene, General Manager
C: (859) 393-2198
jgreene@ernstconcrete.com

Jay Moore, Regional Sales Manager
C: (859) 393-8828
jmoore@ernstconcrete.com

PLANTS
Hebron
(859) 485-4462
jgreene@ernstconcrete.com

Walton
(859) 485-4462
jgreene@ernstconcrete.com

Federal Materials Company
2425 Wayne Sullivan Drive
Paducah, KY 42003
P: (270) 442-5496
F: (270) 443-6484
clindley@fmc1.com
www.fmc1.com

Tammy Presswood, President
tpresswood@fmc1.com

David Humphrey, Sales Manager
dhumphrey@fmc1.com

Cathy Lindley, Construction Products Manager
C: (270) 816-3051
clindley@fmc1.com

PLANTS
Bardwell
(270) 628-5489 



17

fmcbardwell@fmc1.com

Cadiz
(270) 522-8130
fmccadiz@fmc1.com

Grand Rivers
(270) 395-1913
fmccalvert@fmc1.com

Mayfield
(270) 247-5658
fmcmayfield@fmc1.com

Murray
(270)  753-3351
fmcmurray@fmc1.com

Paducah 
(270) 442-5496 
fmcpaducah@fmc1.com

Garrott Bros. Ready Mix
4520 Louisville Rd.
Bowling Green, KY 42101
P: (270) 495-3650 
www.garrottbros.com

Daniel Bugbee, President
(615) 452-2385
dbugbee@garrottbros.com

Fred Meyer
(270) 202-6676
fmeyer@garrottbros.com

PLANTS
4520 Louisville Rd. 
Bowling Green, KY 42101

139 Old Nashville Loop 3 Rd.
Franklin, KY 42134

Harrod Concrete and Stone
1600 Glenns Creek Rd.
Frankfort, KY 40601
P: (502) 223-2355
F: (502) 223-1855
www.harrodco.com

David Harrod, President/CEO

Eileen Harrod Logsdon, Vice President

Bert VanHouten, Vice President of Operations 
bertvh@harrodco.com

Clint Ison, Fleet Manager
C: (859) 382-3180 
harrodcocison@gmail.com

Nancy Rocke, Frankfort Sales Manager
C: (502) 320-9865
nancyr@harrodco.com

Tim Condo, Lexington Sales Manager
C: (859) 221-2799
tcondo11@yahoo.com

Robbie Rickets, Quarry Superintendent
rrickets1151@gmail.com

Julie Camic, Safety Director
harrodcojuliec@gmail.com

PLANTS
Max Good, Plant Manager 
Frankfort Concrete
Frankfort
(502) 223-2351
maxgood@harrodco.com

Brent Hourigan, Plant Manager
Forbes Rd.
Lexington
(859) 254-0526
brenth@harrodco.com

Adam Hendrickson, Plant Manager 
Bluesky Parkway
Lexington
(859) 254-0526
adamh@harrodco.com

Hilltop Companies
50 E. RiverCenter Blvd., Ste. 1000
Covington, KY 41011
P: (859) 283-5000
www.hilltopcompanies.com

John Steele, Jr., Chairman & CEO
johnsteelejr@hilltopcompanies.com

Kevin M. Sheehan, President & COO
ksheehan@hilltopcompanies.com

Brad L. Slabaugh, V.P. & General Mgr.
bslabaugh@hilltopcompanies.com

Geoff Coldiron & Tom Ackley, Plant Managers 
- Cincinnati

1616

Michael Kennedy, Plant Manager - Maysville
Cody Steele, Plant Manager - Erlanger

PLANTS
Hilltop Concrete
Cincinnati
(513) 621-1500

Maysville Ready Mix 
Maysville
(937) 795-2020

Mineola Pike Ready Mix 
Erlanger
(859) 334-2620

Hometown Concrete, LLC
10220 Dixie Hwy.
Florence, KY 41042
P: (859) 647-8372

Andrew Steffen
andys@hometownconcrete.net

Irving Materials, Inc. - South
1440 Selinda Avenue
Louisville 40213
P: (502) 456-6930
F: (502) 451-8823
imi@irvmat.com
www.irvmat.com

Kevin Swaidner, President

Jim Spalding, Vice President/General Manager

Brett Baker, Vice President/General Manager

Eddie Webster, Director of Customer Service

Chris Holt, Director of Maintenance

PLANTS
Bardstown
(502) 348-3027

Bowling Green-Barren River
(270) 782-8981

Bowling Green-Fairview
(270) 842-0313

Brandenburg
(270) 442-2801

Campbellsville
(270) 465-6833

Carrollton
(502) 732-4431

Central City
(270) 754-4676

Cynthiana
(859) 234-1824

Dry Ridge
(859) 838-6074

Elizabethtown
(270) 737-6151

Elkton
(270) 265-2631

Frankfort
(502) 223-7693

Franklin
(270) 586-9400

Georgetown
(502) 863-2298

Glasgow
(270) 651-3051

Harrodsburg
(859) 734-2209

Henderson
(270) 827-3571

Hopkinsville
(270) 885-6798

Horse Cave
(270) 786-5316

Lawrenceburg
(502) 839-0779

Lebanon
(270) 692-6939

Leitchfield
(270) 259-6728

Lexington
(859) 231-6180



18 19

Madisonville
(270) 821-1478

Middletown
(502) 458-3611

Morganfield
(270) 389-2686

Morgantown
(270) 526-5785

Mt. Washington
(502) 955-6970

Nicholasville
(859) 885-6001

Oak Grove
(270) 439-1537

Oldham County
(502) 458-3611

Owensboro
(270) 684-1447

Owenton
(502) 732-4431

Outer Loop
(502) 458-3611

Paris
(859) 987-4411

Radcliff
(270) 351-3118

Russellville
(270) 726-2491

Scottsville
(270) 237-4514

Selinda
(502) 458-3611

Shelbyville
(502) 633-3181

Shepherdsville
(502) 955-6970

Springfield 
(859) 336-3126

Taylorsville
(502) 477-2284

Warsaw
(859) 567-5564

Winchester
(859) 744-1640

Lincoln County Ready Mix, Inc.
2225 US HWY 27 South
Stanford, KY 40484
P: (606) 365-3501
F: (606) 365-1802
lcreadymix@hotmail.com

Alex Greer, Plant Manager, Batch and Sales

Sherrill Sims, Plant Manager, Batch and Sales

PLANTS
Danville Plant
Danville
(859) 238-9700

Meuth Concrete
703 8TH STREET
HENDERSON, KY 42420
P: (270) 826-8554
F: (270) 831-5203
jasonjones@meuthconcrete.com
www.meuthconcrete.com

Jason Jones,
Northern Territory Sales Manager
C: (270) 860-9232
jasonjones@meuthconcrete.com

Jeff Young,
Southern Territory Sales Manager
C: (270) 836-5544
jymeuthconcrete@msn.com

Stephanie Christian, 
Environmental & QC Manager

PLANTS
Cadiz
(270) 522-6626

Central City
(270) 757-9966

Eddyville
(270) 388-9959



20 21

American Meuth Concrete
Hopkinsville
(270) 886-1411

Madisonville
(270) 821-0800

Morganfield
(270) 389-4901

Owensboro
(270) 926-4779

Sebree
(270) 835-9080

Mini Mix of Louisville Inc.
5702 Camp Ground Rd.
Louisville, KY 40216
P: (502) 366-9500
F: (502) 367-9504
timminimix@insightbb.com

Tim Henninger, President
timminimix@insightbb.com

Mountain Construction Co. 
Concrete Division

P.O. Box 269
Grays Knob, KY 40829
P: (606) 573-2231
F: (606) 573-1079

Joe Bennett, Managing Member

Earl Smith, Plant Manager

Herbert Jenkins, Plant Operator

PLANTS
Middlesboro
(606) 248-0231

Owensboro Concrete
1645 Hall Street
Owensboro, KY 42301
P: (270) 684-8829
F: (270) 688-8696
greg.armstrong@yagermaterials.com
www.yagermaterials.com

John Yager, Owner
C: (270) 926-3611
john.yager@yagermaterials.com

Greg Armstrong, Operations Manager
C: (270) 302-1042
greg.armstrong@yagermaterials.com

PLANTS
Hancock County Ready Mix
Hawesville
(270) 927-6996
greg.armstrong@yagermaterials.com
danny.lloyd@yagermaterials.com

Ohio County Concrete
Beaver Dam
(270) 274-7177
greg.armstrong@yagermaterials.com
danny.lloyd@yagermaterials.com

Pickett Concrete
441 Rockwood Ave
Chesapeake, OH 45619
P: (740) 867-5758
F: (740) 867-5758
Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com

Jim Galloway, Vice President/Engineer/Cpw.
C: (304) 751-0810
pickettconcrete@frontier.com

Jennifer Galloway
pickettconcrete@yahoo.com

PLANTS
Pickett Concrete Chesapeake
(740) 867-5758
Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com

Pickett Concrete Coal Grove
(740) 532-9123
Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com

Pickett Concrete Morehead
(606) 784-9519
Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com

Pyles Concrete Inc.
2576 Campbellsville Road
Columbia, KY 42728
P: (270) 384-0252
F: (270) 384-6992
www.pylesconcrete.com

Jacob Pyles, Vice President of Operations
C: (270) 378-0120
jacobpyles@pylesconcrete.com

Mark Lawless, Account Executive 
C: (270) 858-9212
marklawless@pylesconcrete.com

PLANTS
Pyles Concrete Inc.- Columbia 
(270) 384-3423
tw@pylesconcrete.com

Pyles Concrete Inc.- Russell Springs
(270) 866-8880
dfeltner@pylesconcrete.com

Pyles Concrete Inc. - Edmonton
(270) 783-2496
jacobpyles@pylesconcrete.com

Pyles Concrete Inc. - Liberty
(606) 787-0848
emerymartin@pylesconcrete.com

Pyles Concrete Inc.- Somerset
(606) 676-8700
gregsuttle@pylesconcrete.com

Pyles Concrete Inc. - London
(606) 864-1120
edholland@pylesconcrete.com

Pyles Concrete Inc. - La Vergne, Tennessee
(270) 378-0120
jacobpyles@pylesconcrete.com

Quality Stone & Ready Mix, Inc.
3260 N Preston Hwy
Shepherdsville, KY 40165
P: (502) 955-6962
F: (502) 955-6762
debbieh@qualitystoneky.com
www.qualitystoneky.com

Jonathan L. Holloway, President/Owner
C: (502) 262-7704
doctorofconcrete@gmail.com

Debbie Herndon, Sales/Office Manager
C: (502) 551-3636
debbieh@qualitystoneky.com

Keith Hubbs, CFO
keithh@qualitystoneky.com

James Thompson, Sales
C: (502) 262-7706
jamest@qualitystoneky.com

Mike Gilbert, Operations/Dispatch
C: (502) 321-5744

Gregory Holloway, Quality Control
glho222@g.uky.edu

Reis Concrete Products Inc.
9522 Alexandria Pike
Alexandria, KY 41001
P: (859) 635-4157
F: (859) 635-7347
concrete02@fuse.net
www.reisconcrete.com

Ruth C Baker, President
C: (859) 620-2731
carolyn@reisconcrete.com

Darrin Wright , Manager
C: (859) 620-4439
dswx14@yahoo.com

James Reis, Vice President
C: (859) 340-9183

PLANTS
Reis Concrete Products, Inc. - Alexandria
(859) 635-4157

Reis Concrete Products Inc. - Falmouth
(859) 654-6400

Spencer Concrete Services
9303 National Turnpike
Fairdale, KY 40118
P: (502) 368-7477
F: (502) 368-7431

Floyd T. Spencer, Sr., Owner

Triple Crown Concrete
63 Foster Lane
Somerset, KY 42503
P: (606) 679-7490
F: (606) 678-5241
www.triplecrownconcrete.com

Rick Wills, General Manager
C: (423) 823-7589
rick.wills@triplecrownconcrete.com

David Stephens, Sales Manager
C: (606) 219-0552



22 23

PLANTS
Corbin
385 Buchanan Blvd
606-528-8900

Lexington 
Bluesky Parkway
(859) 263-2401

London
277 Ready Mix Rd
606-864-2268

Monticello
100 Victory Dr
606-348-8454

Mt. Vernon
403 Industrial Park Blvd
606-256-9052

Richmond
Cycle Dr
859-623-3562

Russell Springs
394 W Main St
270-866-5301

Somerset
150 Foster Lane
606-679-4455

The Wells Group, L.L.C.
P.O. Box 28
West Liberty, KY 41472
P: 606-743-3485
F: 606-743-2025
www.wellsgroupconcrete.com

Scott Wells, Vice President
scott@wellsgroup.net

Brian Wells, Treasurer
brian@wellsgroup.net

Eric Cole, General Manager
eric@wellsgroup.net

PLANTS
West Liberty Plant, West Liberty
606-743-3485

Salyersville Plant, Salyersville
606-349-6167

Prestonsburg Plant, Prestonsburg
606-874-8034

Louisa Plant, Louisa
606-686-3464

Ashland Plant, Cannonsburg
606-928-8985

Morehead Plant, Morehead
606-784-4852

Flemingsburg Plant, Flemingsburg
606-845-5351

Vanceburg Plant, Vanceburg
606-796-3144

Pikeville Plant, Shelbiana
606-437-4034

South Williamson Plant, South Williamson
606-237-6057

Jenkins Plant, Jenkins
606-832-9073

Lovely Plant, Lovely
606-395-6439

Jackson Plan, Jackson
606-666-5486

Beattyville Plant, Beattyville
606-464-9672

Stanton Plant, Clay City
606-663-0422

Greenup Plant, Wurtland
606-833-9872

Mt. Sterling Plant, Mt. Sterling
859-498-1717



24 25

ADMIXTURES/FIBERS 
Concrete Moisture Solutions, Inc.

6640 Garden Commerce 
Parkway
Winter Garden, FL 34787
Suite 205
P: (877) 224-5850
www.barrierone.com

Brian Lutey 
P: (407) 374-0214
blutey@barrierone.com

Durafiber, Inc.
714 W. Main St.
Suite 205
Murfreesboro, TN 37129
P: (615) 333-9883
F: (615) 333-9882
Durafiber@AOL.com
www.durafiber.com

Jim Brandon, Regional Manager
Durafiber@AOL.com

Mike Deaton, General Manager
Durafiber@AOL.com 

Euclid Chemical Co.
Mike Cassell, Regional Manager
C: (859) 338-2985
MCassell@EuclidChemical.com

Glenn Dillhoff, Sales Represen-
tative
C: (513) 673-9897
GDillhoff@EuclidChemical.com

Christian Lentz, Sales Repre-
sentative
C: (502) 377-0840
CLentz@EuclidChemical.com

Michael Weber, National Busi-
ness Development Manager
C: (224) 297-0848
MWeber@EuclidChemical.com

FiberForce by ABC Polymer
4100 Idaho Ave. 
Nashville, TN 37209

Aleck Yancey, Technical Sales 
Manager
aleck@abcfibers.com
C: (205) 260-6141

GCP Applied Technologies, Inc
62 Whittemore Ave
Cambridge, MA 02140
P: (617) 876-1400
www.gcpat.com

Scott Barry, Account Manager
C: (502) 432-6650
Scott.C.Barry@gcpat.com

Jeff Slaughter, District Manager
C: (314) 303-4880
Jeff.Slaughter@gcpat.com

Ryan Scott, Technical Services 
Manager
C: (812) 786-4399
Ryan.Scott@gcpat.com

Mike Vjestica, Business Develop-
ment Manager
C: (312) 342-4736
michael.vjestica@gcpat.com

Master Builders Solutions
23700 Chagrin Blvd.
Cleveland, Ohio 44122
P: (800) 628-6260
www.masterbuilders.com

Bob Beres, Great Atlantic Sales 
Area Manager
(651) 343-8819
bob.beres@mbcc-group.com

Jeff Lentz, Senior Sales Rep-
resentative - Central & Western 
Kentucky
(502) 548-8832
jeff.lentz@mbcc-group.com

Mike Suter, Sales Representative 
- Northern Kentucky
(513) 356-6103
mike.suter@mbcc-group.com

Chris Bracke, Sales & Ser-
vice Representative - Eastern 
Kentucky 
(304) 963-2657

christopher.bracke@mb
cc-group.com

RussTech Admixtures
11208 Decimal Drive
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 267-7700
F: (502) 267-8922
dr.admix@RussTechnet.com
www.RussTechnet.com

Gary D. Russell, President

Ed Heller, Eastern/Lexington/
Central KY
C: (859) 221-0101
EH@RussTechnet.com

Clay McMillan, Eastern KY
C: (502) 689-3767
Clay@RussTechnet.com

Tommy Swango, Louisville/
Western KY
C: (502) 641-3447
TRSwango@RussTechnet.com

Jimmy Brooks, Service Tech-
nician
C: (502) 267-7700
Jimmy@RussTechnet.com

Eli Medcalf, Service Technician
C: (502) 267-7700
Elijah@RussTechnet.com

CEMENT
Buzzi Unicem USA

Memphis, TN 38134
P: (901) 682-8848

Dan Rinke, Regional Sales 
Manager
C: (901) 409-3775

Dwayne Stone, Market Manager
C: (270) 210-5217

Brett Howell, Technical Service 
Engineer
C: (901) 568-7755

ASSOCIATE MEMBERSASSOCIATE MEMBERS Heath Rogers, Technical Service 
Engineer
C: (901) 833-3647

Carl Kurzrock (South Central KY), 
Market Manager
C: (615) 351-6145

Hunter Wallace (Southeast KY), 
Market Manager
C: (423) 645-4046

10401 North Meridian, Suite 120
Indianapolis, IN 46290
P: (317) 706-3352

Rob Viola, Regional Sales 
Manager
C: (317) 372-9250

Doug Hirsch, Market Manager
C: (937) 974-7647

Brad Greenwell, Market Manager
C: (502) 249-9906
brad.greenwell@buzziunicemu-
sa.com

1816 Wayne Sullivan Dr
Paducah, KY 42003
P: (270) 442-5480
F: (270) 443-9248

Dwayne Stone, Market Manager
C: (270) 210-5217
dwayne.stone@buzziunicemusa.
com

Mike Johnson, Terminal Manager
michael.johnson@buzziunice-
musa.com

Kosmos Cement Company
15301 Dixie Highway 
Louisville, KY 40272
Orders: 1-800-762-0040
www.kosmoscement.com

Tom Mancino, Regional VP, Sales & 
Marketing
C: (216) 695-2010
tmancino@kosmoscement.com

Todd Surrarrer, Sales Manager
C: (740) 721-5313
tsurrarrer@kosmoscement.com

Tim Kaiser, Technical Service 
Engineer

C: (502) 619-9578
tkaiser@kosmoscement.com

James Clarke, Territory Manager
C: (708) 774-5901
jclarke@kosmoscement.com

Matt Morrison, Territory Manager
C: (217) 820-1519
mmorrison@kosmoscement.com

Matt Murphy, Territory Manager
C: (304) 615-4545
mmurphy@kosmoscement.com

James Ray, Territory Manager
C: (502) 523-6420
jray@kosmoscement.com

Kurt Rosander, Territory Manager
C: (412) 401-4556
krosander@kosmoscement.com

Tyler Southworth, Territory Manager
C: (859) 321-6179
tsouthworth@kosmoscement.com

LafargeHolcim
1645 Indian Wood Circle, STE 
201
Maumee, OH 43537
P: (419) 897-7656
F: (419) 897-7659
larry.papenfuss@lafargeholcim.
com
www.lafargeholcim.com

Larry Papenfuss, General 
Manager
C: (419) 467-4061
larry.papenfuss@lafargeholcim.
com

Don Gore, Market Manager
C: (812) 499-9014
don.gore@lafargeholcim.com

John Michalak, Technical Ser-
vices Engineer
C: (419) 320-2934
john.michalak@lafargeholcim.
com

Steve Williams, Market Manager
C: (513) 317-1761
steve.williams@lafargeholcim.
com

Dustin Vogel, Market Manager/

Technical Services Engineer
C: (260) 570-6027
dustin.vogel@lafargeholcim.
com 

Lehigh Cement Company, LLC
8909 Purdue Rd., Suite 100
Indianapolis, IN 46268

Toby Knott, V.P. Sales & Mar-
keting
P: (317) 819-1656
C: (317) 409-1785
toby.knott@lehighhanson.com

Lehigh Cement
Speed Plant
301 Highway 31
Speed, IN 47172

Carl Applebaum, Sales Manager
P: (812) 246-7775
C: (502) 523-2666
carl.applebaum@lehighhanson.
com

John Vaughan, Technical Service
P: (812) 246-7770
C: (502) 216-3679
john.vaughan@lehighhanson.
com

Lehigh Cement
Mitchell Plant
180 N. Meridian Rd.
Mitchell, IN 47446

Mike Collins, Technical Services 
Manager
P: (812) 819-7024
C: (812) 276-6789
mike.collins2@lehighhanson.
com

Rob Condo, Territory Manager 
Central Kentucky
C: (502) 727-6166

Roberta Tanno, Territory Manag-
er Northern Kentucky
C: (513) 535-0271

Kevin Redovan, Territory Manag-
er Northern Kentucky
C: (614) 563-5928

Justin Edwards, Territory Manag-
er Western Kentucky
C: (317) 471-9608



26 27

CONTRACTORS
AML Construction
2916 Campion Road

Floyds Knobs, IN 47119
P: (812) 923-9895
F: (812) 923-5628
info@amlinc.net
www.amlinc.net

Robert C. Libs, CEO
C: (502) 817-2757
rclibs@amlinc.net

Scott Welch, President
C: (502) 664-7956
swelch@amlinc.net

Shannon D. Stucker, Project 
Manager/Estimator
C: (502) 817-2763
sstucker@amlinc.net

Samson “Butch” Lewis, Project 
Manager/Estimator
C: (502) 777-7500
slewis@amlinc.net

Baker Concrete Construction, Inc.
990 N. Main St.
Monroe, OH 45050
P: (513) 539-4000
www.bakerconcrete.com

Todd S. Fox, Vice President, 
Territory General Manager
C: (513) 539-4372
fox.todd@bakerconcrete.com

Amy L. Cornett, Executive Admin-
istrative Assistant
C: (513) 539-4071
cornetta@bakerconcrete.com

Boswell Contracting, Inc.
182 Heritage Drive
Somerset, KY 42501
P: (606) 679-4603

Central Bridge Company, LLC
3009 Atkinson Avenue, Suite 220
Lexington, KY 40509
P: (859) 243-0530
F: (859) 243-0534
bdgbldr39@gmail.com

Rob Johnson, President
C: (859) 358-6949
Joseph K. Bironas, Chief Operat-

ing Officer
C: (859) 229-9682
bdgbldr39@gmail.com

Crouch & Stringer Concrete, INC
Somerset, KY 42503
P: (606) 423-1999

Custom Concrete Forming, LLC
Bardstown, KY 40004
P: (502) 348-4910

Denham-Blythe Company
100 Trade St.
Lexington, KY 40511
P: (859) 255-7405
adam@denhamblythe.com
www.denhamblythe.com

William M. Quenemoen, Chief 
Executive Officer
C: (859) 333-4227
billq@denhamblythe.com

James K. Davis, President
C: (859) 229-0709
jkdavis@denhamblythe.com

Adam Jones, PE, Vice President, 
Design & Development
P: (859) 255-7405, x106

Don Robertson Construction Co., 
Inc.

Crestwood, KY 40014
P: (502) 241-0175

Eden Fence, Inc. dba EFI
150 McCamish Drive
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
P: (270) 737-4199
F: (270) 765-3851
edenfence@hotmail.com

Rob Hughes, President
C: (270) 268-1371
edenfence@hotmail.com

Kyle Hughes, Vice President
C: (270) 589-8571
edenfence@hotmail.com

Edwards Concrete Construction, 
Inc.

Evansville, IN 47771
P: (812) 424-2888

Fox Enterprises, INC 

408 Jason Drive Suite 105
Richmond, KY 40475
P: (859) 623-9963
F: (859) 623-9927
Samantha.Chenault@foxent.us
www.foxent.us

Ed Chenault, President 
C: (859) 661-0330
Ed.Chenault@foxent.us

Samantha Chenault, Vice Presi-
dent of Operations
C: (859) 358-1177
Samantha.Chenault@foxent.us

Griggs Enterprises, Inc.
1596 Bethlehem Road
Paris, KY 40361
P: (859) 987-6744
F: (859) 987-6745
janie@griggsent.com
www.griggsent.com

Kenneth A. Griggs, President
andy @griggsent.com
Janie Griggs, Secretary-Treasurer
janie@griggsent.com

Hager Inc
Richmond, KY 40475
P: (859) 623-8230

Haydon Bridge Company, Inc.
Springfield, KY 40069
P: (859) 336-7533

Kemper Construction,LLC
602 Park Ave.
Carrollton, KY 41008
P: (502) 662-0337
F: (502) 662-0348
joshwright@kemper.construction
www.kemper.construction

Teresa Kemper, Owner
C: (502) 648-6568
teresakemper7@gmail.com

Josh Wright, Supervisor
C: (502) 548-7425
joshwright@kemper.construc-
tion

Kevin Murray Contracting
Union, KY 41091

Lawrence & Associates Concrete 



28 29

Design
1437 Hughes Avenue
Louisville, KY 40213
P: (502) 899-9588
jhenry@lawrenceconcrete.com
www.lawrenceconcrete.com

Jean Henry, President
C: (502) 550-9266
jhenry@lawrenceconcrete.com

McD Concrete Enterprises, LLC
Erlanger, KY 41018
P: (859) 441-8588

Ramsey & Associates, Inc.
147 Howell Drive
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
P: (270) 737-8247
F: (270) 737-6476
dgra@windstream.net
www.ramseyassociates.net

Stanley Ramsey, President
C: (270) 737-8247
srra@windstream.net

Tim Mattingly, Vice President
C: (270) 737-8247
tmra@windstream.net

Debbie Gibson, Sec/Treasurer
C: (270) 737-8247
dgra@windstream.net

Randle Davies Construction, Co.
Frankfort, KY 40601
P: (502) 695-2255

Scott and Murphy, Inc. 
2335 Barren River Road
Bowling Green, KY 42101
P: (270) 781-9944
F: (270) 782-2506
www.scottmurphydaniel.com

G. Michael Murphy, President/
Owner
C: (270) 796-7676
gmmurphy@scottandmurphy.
com

Todd Matthews, Vice President/
Commercial Division Manager
C: (270) 746-8058
tmatthews@scottandmurphy.
com

Chris Proffitt, PE, Vice President/

Commercial Division Manager
C: (270) 796-7487
cproffitt@scottandmurphy.com

Johnny Burch, Flatwork Division 
Manager
C: (270) 746-4304
jeburch@scottandmurphy.com

Paul Wherry, Project Manager/
Commerical Division Manager
C: (270) 784-8934
pwherry@scottandmurphy.com

Natalie Holder, PE, Project 
Manager/Commercial Divsion 
Manager 
C: (270) 889-4906
nholder@scottandmurphy.com

Scott Taylor, Project Manager/
Heavy Highway Division Manager
C: (270) 780-7206
staylor@scottandmurphy.com

Walter Mansfield, Project Manag-
er/Commercial Division Manager
C: (270) 202-1406
wmansfield@scottandmurphy.
com

Shamrock Concrete Construction
P.O. Box 991428
Louisville, KY 40269 
P: (502) 895-5698

SiteCon Construction, LLC
272 Cedarwood Rd.
Bedford, KY 40006
P: (502) 817-0532
elmcguire@twc.com

Eric McGuire, Owner/President
C: (502) 817-0532
elmcguire@twc.com

Spartan Construction, Inc.
1619 Distribution Drive
Burlington, KY 41005
P: (859) 371-3538
F: (859) 371-2786
Doug Brossart
dougbrossart@spartanconstruc-
tion.com

Stewart Contracting Corp.
40 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
RICHMOND, KY 40475
P: (859) 353-5349

F: (859) 353-5722
jstewart@stewartcc.net

Jason Stewart, President/ CEO
C: (859) 893-0929
jstewart@stewartcc.net

Linda Finley, Office Manager
C: (859) 582-5795
lfinley@stewartcc.net

CONCRETE PAVING 
CONTRACTORS
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation

1075 Red Mile Road
Lexington, KY 40504
P: (859) 231-0069
F: (859) 281-6457
bgcc@bluegrasscontracting.com
www.bluegrasscontracting.com

Mark W. Johnson, President

Tanner McKenzie, P.E., Vice 
President

Jamie Johnson, Vice President

Prus Construction Co.
5325 Wooster Road
Cincinnati, OH 45226
P: (513) 321-7774
F: (513) 533-6737
www.prusconstruction.com

Joseph Prus, President
jprus@prus.us

William Prus, V. President
bprus@prus.us

CONCRETE PUMPING
Reynolds Concrete Pumping, LLC 

720 Beech Street
Bowling Green, KY 42101
P: (270) 781-1415
F: (270) 781-9010
Patrick@reynoldscorporation.
com
www.reynoldscorporation.com



30 31

EQUIPMENT
Brandeis Machinery & Supply

1801 Waterson Trail
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 491-4000

Janell Concrete & Masonry Equip-
ment, Inc.

Erlanger, KY 41018 
P: (859) 341-9111

Multivibe
Paducah, KY 42001
P: (270) 554-2615

Republic Pneumatics
1001 Industrial Blvd
Sellersburg, IN 47172
P: (800) 472-8228
F: (812) 248-9678
ltaylor@republicpneumatics.com
www.republicpneumatics.com

Larry W Taylor, President
ltaylor@republicpneumatics.
com

Michael A Boland, Vice President
C: (502) 744-9000
mboland@republicpneumatics.
com

Rob McDougall, Inside Sales
rmcdougall@republicpneumat-
ics.com

Robert Zacharias, Sales Manager
C: (502) 544-9843
rzacharias@republicpneumat-
ics.com

Kevin Marrs
C: (502) 905-0806
kmarrs@republicpneumatics.
com

Rudd Equipment 
4344 Poplar Level Road
Louisville, KY  40213
P: (502) 456-4050
F: (502) 451-0564
www.ruddequipment.com

Vic Green, Sales VP
C: (304) 546-1928
vgreen@ruddequipment.com

Tim Murphy, Branch VP Louisville
C: (502) 919-0490
tmurphy@ruddequipment.com

Shumaker Industries, Inc.
924 Water Street
P.O. Box 206
Northumberland, PA 17857
P: (570) 473-8861

Cynthia Hoffman
choffman@shumakerindustries.
com

Southern Concrete Machinery, LLC
PO Box 11098
Murfreesboro, TN 37129
P: (615) 957-4600

Chris Davenport
christopherdavenport14@gmail.
com
www.southernconcretemachin-
ery.com/ 

Stephens Mfg. Co.
711 W. 4th Street
Tompkinsville, KY 42167
P: (800) 626-0200
F: (270) 487-8368
www.stephensmfg.com

Max Stephens, CEO
williammax@stephensmfg.com

Greg High, VP Plant Sales
ghigh@stephensmfg.com

Terex Advance
7727 Freedom Way
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
P: (800) 433-6691
thinkforward@terex.com
www.terex.com/concrete

Scott Kutz, District Sales 
Manager
C: (330) 204-1079
Scott.kutz@terex.com 

Viking Truck/Oshkosh/McNeilus 
Indiana Sales Office 
4192 S. Old Street Rd. 15 
Wabash, IN  46992 
P: (260) 563-5255 
F: (260) 563-5915 
www.oshkoshcorporation.com

Rick Ross, Regional Sales Mgr. 
C: (616) 822-0883 
rross@mcneilusco.com 
 
Ohio Parts & Service Center 
8997 LeSaint Drive 
Fairfield, OH  45014 
P: (888) 686-7278 
F: (513) 870-3824
Mike Martin, Service Manager 
C: (513) 310-0271
Eric Berenstein, Cust. Support 
Mgr. 
C: (614) 205-7818 

7520 Freedom Way 
Fort Wayne, IN  46818 
P: (866) 336-6497 
F: (260) 489-6753 

Rex Fensler, Customer Service 
Rep. 

Troy Dunn, Customer Service 
Rep. 

Ken Shurboff, Technical Support 
C: (260) 615-3405 
kshurboff@mcneilusco.com

Werts Welding & Tank Service, Inc.
400 N. Old St. Louis Rd.
Wood River, IL 62095
P: (618) 409-0998
www.wertswelding.com

Nick Werts
nwerts@wertswelding.com

Whayne Supply Company
10001 Linn Station Rd
Louisville, KY  40223
P: (502) 774-4441
ted_vitalis@whayne.com
www.whayne.com

Ted Vitalis, V.P.  G.M. Construc-
tion Division
ted_vitalis@whayne.com

FLY ASH
Boral Resources

590 Pinewood Rd.
Reidsville, NC 27320
P: (336) 210-7435
www.flyash.com

Darrell Wilson
darrell.wilson@boral.com

Charah, INC. 
12601 Plantside Dr.
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (877) 314-7724
F: (502) 245-7398
RCompton@charah.com 
www.charah.com

Randy Compton, Vice President 
of Fly Ash Sales
C: (865) 414-1518
RCompton@charah.com

Christian Lentz, Regional Sales 
Manager
C: (502) 552-6538
CLentz@charah.com

Flyash Direct
Cincinnati, OH 45226
P: (513) 871-9733

Separation Technologies, LLC
188 Summerfield Court, Ste. 101
Roanoke, VA 24019
P: (717) 688-6132
www.titanamerica.com

PJ Donoghue
244 Auburn Lane
Flemington, WV 26347
P: (717) 688-6132
pdonoghue@titanamerixca.com

INSURANCE
Houchens Insurance Group

1750 Scottsville Road, Suite 4
Bowling Green, KY 42104
P: (270) 793-0367
F: (270) 793-0742
Bryne Wiseman
bwiseman@isbgky.com

Ty Puyear
tpuyear@chiins.com

Logan Lavelle Hunt
11420 Bluegrass Parkway
Louisville, KY 40059
P: (502) 499-6880
F: (502) 499-6947
stevechurch@llhins.com
www.llhins.com

Steve Church, Owner
C: (502) 419-0452
stevechurch@llhins.com

Van Meter Insurance
Bowling Green, KY 42103
P: (270) 781-2020

OTHER SUPPLIERS
AGN, INC.

1622 Moseley Street
Owensboro, KY 42303
P: (270) 929-3833
F: (270) 685-2029
tmcmix@mindspring.com

Kim Agner, Owner
C: (270) 929-3833
tmcmix@mindspring.com

Serving Kentucky & 
Surrounding Regions

AA S S O C I A T ES S O C I A T E SS
LE GreggLE Gregg

AA S S O C I A T ES S O C I A T E SS
Since 1957

GEOTECHNICAL, 
ENVIRONMENTAL & 

MATERIALS ENGINEERS 

• Soil/Fill Compaction Testing
• Concrete Compression Testing
• Grout & Mortar Compression Testing
• Aggregate Testing
• Concrete & Asphalt Mix Designs
• Structural Masonry Inspection
• Structural Steel Inspection
• Asphalt Compaction Testing
• Reinforcing Steel Inspection
• IBC Special Inspections
• Compliance Monitoring

(859) 252-7558               HEADQUARTERS
2456 FORTUNE DR., STE 155 , LEXINGTON, KY 40509  LEGREGG.COM



32 33

Bill Morgan Tire Company
P.O. Box 148
Richmond, KY 40476
P: (859) 661-0121
www.billmorgantire.com

Bill Morgan
wfmorgan@yahoo.com

Heil Tank Service
Louisville, KY 40211
P: (502) 778-2300

Kentucky Petroleum Supply
Winchester, KY 40391
P: (859) 744-7778

Roadway Construction Products 
Inc. - Clarkson Plant

511 W. Main St.
Clarkson, KY 42726
(270) 242-2571

Brad Cummings, Division 
President
bcummings@mid-park.com

J.D. Kincheloe, Sales
jkincheloe@mid-park.com

Michell Smith, Sales
msmith@mid-park.com

Chris Rich, Sales
crich@mid-park.com

Mike Edwards, Sales
medwards@mid-park.com

PRE-CAST
Forterra

Elizabethtown, KY 42701
P: (270) 765-4262

Foster Supply
912 Burgin Road
Harrodsburg, KY 40330 
P: (304) 755-8241
sarah@fostersupply.com

Daren Reichle, Inside Sales
daren@fostersupply.com

Terry Storie, Production
terry@fostersupply.com

Gate Precast Company
P.O. Box 4156
Winchester, KY 40392
P: (859) 744-9481

Illini Precast-Speed LLC.
5521 County Road 403 
Charlestown, IN 47111
P: (812) 227-8560
b.thorn@Illiniprecast.com 
www.illiniprecast.com

Alan Vasea, Quality Control 
Director 
C: (502) 791-3857
a.vasea@illiniprecast.com 

Infrastructure Precast
P.O. Box 27
Hartford, KY 42347
P: (270) 363-2238

KOI Precast Concrete, Inc.
Burlington, KY 41005
P: (859) 371-4005

Prestress Services Industries, LLC
Lexington, KY 40509
P: (859) 229-0461

Utility Precast Products
Russellville, KY 42276
P: (270) 726-8500

Vitco, Inc.
850 Landis Lane
Mt Washington, KY 40047
P: (502) 538-6820
F: (502) 538-6834
vitcopump@yahoo.com
www.redirockkit.com

Irvin Vittitow, Co-Owner
C: (502) 639-5259
vitcopump@yahoo.com

Beth Knopp, Manager
C: (502) 664-4795
bethvittitow@yahoo.com

AGGREGATES
Arcosa Lightweight

1797 Coral Ridge Road
Shepherdsville, KY 40165
P: (502) 957-2103 - Brooks Plant
www.arcosalightweight.com

Curt Boone, Sales Representative
curt.boone@arcosa.com
P: (502) 492-4418

Arcosa Lightweight Terminal
Northern Kentucky Aggregates
5825 Belleview Road
Petersburg, KY 41080

Arcosa Lightweight
6618 North Tidewater Road
Mooresville, IN 46158
P: (317) 787-0207 - Brooklyn 
Plant 

Hanson Aggregates Midwest, LLC
301 Hwy. 31
Sellersburg, IN 47172
P: (502) 244-7550
janis.lockard@hanson.com
www.hanson.com

Chris Shaffer, Sales Manager
C: (502) 640-8982
chris.shaffer@hanson.com

Hinkle Contracting Co. LLC
Paris, KY 40362
P: (859) 987-3670

Liter’s Inc.
5918 Haunz Lane
Louisville, KY 40241
P: (502) 241-7637
F: (502) 241-9410
www.litersinc.com

John Liter, Vice President
C: (502) 551 - 7143
literjohn@gmail.cpm

Jimmy Morris, Sales represen-
tative
C: (502) 551-8032
jimmymorrislq@gmail.com

Barry Hornback, Vice President 
of Operations
C: (502) 551-8123
barryhornback@gmail.com

Nugent Sand Company
1833 River Road
Louisville, KY 40206
P: (502) 584-0158
F: (502) 584-0206
kmcmillan@nugentsand.com



34 35

Ken McMillan, Sales Manager
C: (502) 432-3416
kmcmillan@nugentsand.com

Mark Wainscott, Regional Sales 
Manager
O: (502) 732-4352
C: (502) 320-5164
mwainscott@nugentsand.com

Lexington Yard 
123 Buchanan St. 
Lexington, KY 40508
O: (859) 367-0280

Milton Plant
5503 Highway 36 West
Milton, KY 40045
(502) 732-4352

Warsaw Plant
718 Highway 1992
Warsaw, KY 41095
(859) 567-7200

Rogers Group, Inc.
Louisville, KY 40243
P: (502) 244-7060

STALITE
205 Klumac RD 
Salisbury, NC  28144
P: (704) 637-1515
F: (704) 642-1572
www.stalite.com

Kyle Weatherly, Sales Manager - 
North America
C: (704) 640-2788
KWeatherly@stalite.com

Vulcan Materials Company
1280 Manchester St.
Lexington, KY 40504
P: (859) 254-2541

Mark R. Gotcher, Sales - Central 
KY Quarries
C: (859) 940-9356
gotcherm@vmcmail.com

Julie West-Morganti, Sales - 
Grand Rivers Quarry
C: (270) 508-0934
west-morgantij@vmcmail.com

TESTING LABS, 
ENGINEERS & 
CONSULTANTS
7NT Engineering

531 East Third St.
Dayton, OH 45402
P: (937) 435-3200

Alchemy Engineering Associates
546 W. Old Middlecreek Road
Prestonsburg, KY 41653
P: (606) 886-8889
alchemy@engineer.com
Gary Ousley

American Engineers, Inc. 
65 Aberdeen Drive
Glasgow, KY 42141
P: (270) 651-7220
F: (270) 651-3246
 www.aei.cc

Dennis Mitchell, PE, Geotechni-
cal Engineer
dmitchell@aei.cc

Arnold Consulting Engineering 
Services, Inc.

1136 South Park Dr., Suite 201
Bowling Green, KY 42103
P: (270) 780-9445
F: (270) 780-9873
www.a-ces.com

John Sewell, PE, Vice President
C: (270) 779-3161
jsewell@a-ces.com

Asher, Inc.
1021 S. Floyd St.
Louisville, KY 40203
P: (502) 589-0073

Associated Engineers, Inc.
2740 N. Main St.
Madisonville, KY 42431
P: (270) 821-7732
F: (270) 821-7789
www.associatedengineers.com

ATC Group Services, LLC
11001 Bluegrass Pkwy, Suite 250
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 722-1401
F: (502) 267-4072
atcgroupservices.com

Travis Brown, Staff Geotechnical 
Engineer
C: (502) 558-1538
travis.brown@atcassociates.
com

Travis Andres, Senior Geotechni-
cal Engineer
C: (502) 693-9412
travis.andres@atcassociates.
com

Bacon Farmer Workman Engineer-
ing & Testing, Inc.

P.O. Box 120
Paducah, KY 42002
P: (270) 443-1995

BCB, LLC
4433 Stonegarden Lane, Suite 
105
Newburgh, IN  47630
P: (812) 449-4327
F: (812) 853-5327
jonesblair66@gmail.com
http://bcbllc.net

Blair Jones, President 
C: (812) 449-4327
jonesblair66@gmail.com

Bluegrass Testing Laboratory
13400 Old Henry Road
Louisville, KY 40223
P: (502) 822-0303
squire@bluegrasstesting.com
Bluegrass Testing Laboratory

Scott Quire, Laboratory Director
C: (502) 822-0303
squire@bluegrasstesting.com

Building Earth & Sciences
13159 Middletown Industrial 
Blvd., Ste. D
Louisville, KY 40223
P: (502) 267-1710

CBC Engineers
Centerville, OH 45459
P: (937) 428-6150



36

Civic Consultants Inc.
6610 Mint Spring Branch Rd.
Prospect, KY 40059-9639
P: (502) 244-1160
C: (502) 417-5474
www.civicconsultantsinc.com

Jill Smith, President
C: (502) 417-5474
jill@jlsarch.com

Consulting Services Incorporated
Lexington, KY 40505
P: (859) 309-6021

DDS Egineering, PLLC
148 Chester Court
Bowling Green, KY 42103
P: (270) 843-2247
F: (270) 843-9323
www.ddsengineering.com

Matt Rogers, PE, SI, Geotech-
nical and Construction Services 
Manager
C: (270) 783-1075
matt.rogers@ddsengineering.
com

Dennis D. Smith, PE, PLS, 
F.ASCE, Owner/Principal
C: (270) 783-1070
dennis.smith@ddsengineering.
com

ECS Southeast
1762 Watterson Trail
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 493-7100
F: (502) 493-8190
www.ecslimited.com

Logan Greene, Project Manager
C: (502) 377-7053
lgreene@ecslimited.com

Brian Martz, CMT Manager
C: (502) 689-4070
bmartz@ecslimited.com

Frankfort Testing Laboratory
350 Lewis Ferry Road
Frankfort, KY 40601
P: (502) 223-3254
F: (502) 223-0005
ftltest@dcr.net
www.hgmayscorp.com

Steve Sheets, Laboratory 
Manager
C: (502) 321-1378
ftltest@dcr.net

Nicholas Dungan, Laboratory 
Supervisor
C: (502) 223-3254
ftltest@dcr.net

Geotechnology, Inc.
125 Trade Street, Suite D
Lexington, KY 40511
P: (859) 226-0761
F: (859) 226-0763
www.geotechnology.com

Lee Czor, P.E., Branch Manager
lczor@geotechnology.com

Theodore Vogelpohl, P.E., Branch 
Manager
tvogelpohl@geotechnology.com

Paul Larsen, VP Business 
Development
plarsen@geotechnology.com

Jay Thelen, Senior Business 
Development Associate
jthelen@geotechnology.com

1398 Cox Avenue
Erlanger, KY 41018
P: (859) 746-9400
F: (859) 746-9408

Matthew Barker, CMT Manager
C: (859) 414 - 8621
mbarker@geotechnology.com

David Linville, Testing Supervisor
C: (859) 991-8621
dlinville@geotechnology.com

Greenbaum Associates
Louisville, KY 40215
P: (502) 361-8447

Gresham Smith
111 N. Main St., Ste. 201
Louisville, KY 40202
P: (502) 627-8900
www.greshamsmith.com

John Eckler
john.eckler@greshamsmith.com

GRW Engineers, Inc.
250 Grandview Drive
Fort Mitchell, KY 41017
P: (859) 331-9220

Gregory Kreutzjans
gkreutzjans@grwinc.com

HMB Professional Engineers, Inc.
3 HMB Circle
Frankfort, KY 40601
P: (502) 695-9800
kwood@hmbpe.com
www.hmbpe.com

Robert Dowler, President
rdowler@hmbpe.com

HW Lochner, Inc
Lexington, KY 40513
P: (859) 224-4476

L.E. Gregg Associates
2456 Fortune Drive, Suite 155
Lexington, KY 40509
P: (859) 252-7558
F: (859) 255-0940
www.legregg.com

Jason Ainslie, PE, President
P: (859) 252-7558
jainslie@legregg.com

Robert Lyons, Project Manager
C: (606) 305-7789
rlyons@legregg.com

Monica King, Director of  
Marketing & Communications 
C: (859) 551-8083
mking@legregg.com

Michael Baker International
1650 Lyndon Farm Court
Louisville, KY 40223
P: (502) 339-3557
F: (502) 329-8310
www.mbakerintl.com

Patty Dunaway, Vice President
C: (502) 339-5866
patty.dunaway@mbakerintl.com

Aaron Stover, VP, Regional 
Practice Lead - Bridge
O: (502) 339-5871
C: (502) 645-5722
astover@mbakerintl.com

Palmer Engineering
Winchester, KY 40392
P: (859) 744-1218

Patriot Engineering & Environmen-
tal, Inc.

300 Production Court
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 961-5652
F: (502) 961-9256
mvaught@patrioteng.com
www.patrioteng.com

Mike Vaught, Branch Manager/
Principal
C: (502) 376-0411
mvaught@patrioteng.com

Adam DePyper, Project Manager
C: (574) 201-8616
adepyper@patrioteng.com

Pike Technical Services, Inc.
Pikeville, KY 41501
P: (606) 432-0300

Precision Engineering
PO Box #2
Tompkinsville, KY 42167
P: (270) 407-5784
www.precision-engr.com

Thom Kendall, Estimator / 
Inspector
thom@precision-engr.com

QK4
Louisville, KY 40204
P: (502) 585-2222

Reclamation Services Unlimited, 
Inc.

701 TEMPLE STREET
CENTRAL CITY, KY 42330
P: (270) 754-3976
F: (270) 754-3869
scardwel@muhlon.com
www.Total-Testing.com

SUE CARDWELL, PRESIDENT
C: (270) 754-3976
scardwel@mulon.co

Howard Cardwell, Vice-President
C: (270) 977-0323

S&ME
2020 Liberty Road, Suite 105
Lexington, KY 40505
P: (859) 293-5518

kchambers@smeinc.com
www.smeinc.com

Randy Travis, Senior Project 
Manager
dtravis@smeinc.com

Solid Ground Consulting Engi-
neers, PLLC

1905 Jacks Creek Rd
Richmond, KY 40475
P: (859) 537-2183

Special Inspection Services, LLC
1030 Burlew Blvd, Bldg B, Suite 3
Owensboro, Kentucky 42303
P: (833) 474-8378  

Matthew Lile, Lab Manager/ 
Senior Technician
matthew@siservicesllc.com 
C: (270) 302-2070

504 N. Clay St.
Louisa, KY 41230
Attn: Cliff West, PE
cliff@siservicesllc.com
P: (833) 474-8378

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
3052 Beaumont Centre Circle
Lexington, KY 40351
P: (859) 422-3000
F: (859) 422-3100
ryan.jones@stantec.com
www.stantec.com

Terracon Consultants, Inc.
Louisville, KY 40223
P: (502) 456-1256

Thoroughbred Engineering
Georgetown, KY 40324
P: (502) 863-1756

True Inspection Services
Urbana, OH 43078
P: (937) 521-2645

Vaughn & Melton Consulting 
Engineers, Inc.

109 South 24th Street
Middlesboro, KY 40965
P: (606) 248-6600
F: (606) 248-0372
Clint Goodin, PE, LS, Project 
Manager
crgoodin@vaughnmelton.com
www.vaughnmelton.com

Vision Engineering
128 E. Reynolds Road, Ste. 150
Lexington, KY 40517
P: (859) 559-0516

Waymond Harris & Associates, Inc.
Ashland, KY 41102
P: (606) 326-1070

Wood Environment & Infrastruc-
ture Solutions

11003 Bluegrass Pkwy, Suite 690
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 267-0700
F: (502) 267-5900
henry.triplett@amecfw.com
www.AMECFW.com

Shea Carr, Manager CMT
C: (502) 639-8511
shea.carr@amecfw.com

Daryl Newton, CWI / Scheduler
C: (502) 572-5716
daryl.newton@amecfw.com

TRANSPORTATION
Bulk First LLC

3515 Linda Lane
Louisville, KY 40211
P: (502) 447-8700

Dewell Gossett, Owner 
C: (859) 661-1669
dgossett@bulkfirstllc.com

Dispatch: Jordan Gossett
C: (606) 875-1832
jgossett@bulkfirstllc.com

Glasscock Transport, INC.
Hardinsburg, KY 40143
P: (270) 756-5204

37



38 39

CONCRETE PAVING
CONTRACTORS
Bluegrass Contracting Corp.         28           

Prus Construction Co.                     28

CONCRETE PUMPING
Reynolds Concrete Pumping 28

EQUIPMENT 
Brandeis Machinery & Supply 30
Janell Equipment 30
Multivibe 30
Republic Pneumatics 30
Rudd Equipment 30
Shumaker Industries, Inc. 30
Southern Concrete Machinery 30
Stephens Mfg. Co. 30
Terex Advance 30
Viking/Oshkosh/McNeilus 30
Werts Welding & Tank Service          30
Whayne Supply Company 30

FLY ASH
Boral Resources 31
Charah, INC. 31
Flyash Direct 31
Separation Technologies 31 

INSURANCE
Houchens Insurance Group 31
Logan Lavelle Hunt 31
Van Meter Insurance 31

OTHER SUPPLIERS
AGN, INC. 31
Bill  Morgan Tire Co. 33
Heil Tank Service 33
Kentucky Petroleum Supply 33
Roadway Construction Products      33

PRE-CAST
Forterra 33
Foster Supply 33
Gate Precast Co.                                33
Illini Precast-Speed LLC. 33
Infrastructure Precast 33
KOI Precast Concrete, Inc. 33
Prestress Services Industries 33
Utility Precast Products 33
Vitco, Inc. 33

AGGREGATES
Arcosa Lightweight 33
Hanson Aggregates Midwest 33
Hinkle Contracting, Inc. 33
Liter’s Inc. 33
Nugent Sand Company 33
Rogers Group, Inc. 34
Stalite 34
Vulcan Materials Co. 34

TESTING LABS,
ENGINEERS &
CONSULTANTS
7NT Engineering 34
Alchemy Engineering Associates     34
American Engineers, Inc. 34
Arnold Consulting 34
Asher, Inc. 34
Associated Engineers, Inc. 34

Index (By Category)

READY MIX CONCRETE 
PRODUCERS
Advance Ready Mix 14
Albany Redi - Mix Inc. 14
Boone Ready Mix, Inc. 14
Bowling Green Concrete 14
Breck Co Ready Mix 15
Concrete Materials Co., LLC 15
Ernst Concrete KY, LLC 15
Ernst Concrete - Ohio Div. 15
Federal Materials Company 15
Garrott Bros. Ready Mix 16
Harrod Concrete and Stone 16
Hilltop Companies 16
Hometown Concrete, LLC 17
Irving Materials Inc. - South 17
Lincoln County Ready Mix 18
Meuth Concrete 18
Mini Mix of Louisville Inc. 20
Mountain Construction. Co. 20
Owensboro Concrete 20
Pickett Concrete 20
Pyles Concrete Inc. 20
Quality Stone & Ready Mix 21
Reis Concrete Products Inc. 21
Spencer Concrete Services 21
Triple Crown Concrete 21
The Wells Group, L.L.C. 22

ADMIXTURES/FIBERS 
Concrete Moisture Solutions 24
Durafiber, Inc. 24
Euclid Chemical Co. 24
FiberForce                                           24
GCP Applied Technologies 24

Master Builders Solutions 24
Russtech Admixtures 24

CEMENT
Buzzi Unicem 24
Kosmos Cement Co. 25
LaFarge Holcim 25

Lehigh Cement Co. 25

CONTRACTORS
AML Construction 27
Baker Concrete Construction 27
Boswell Contracting, Inc. 27
Central Bridge Co., LLC 27
Crouch & Stringer Concrete 27
Custom Concrete Forming 27
Denham-Blythe Company 27
Don Robertson Construction 27
Eden Fence, Inc. 27
Edwards Concrete Const. 27
Fox Enterprises, Inc. 27
Griggs Enterprises, Inc. 27
Hager Inc. 27
Haydon Bridge Co., Inc. 27
Kemper Construction,LLC 27
Kevin Murray Contracting 27
Lawrence & Associates 28
McD Concrete Enterprises 28
Ramsey & Associates, Inc. 28
Randle Davies Construction 28
Scott & Murphy, Inc. 28
Shamrock Concrete Const. 28
Spartan Construction                        28
Stewart Contracting 28
Sitecon Construction, LLC 28



40 41

Index (A-Z)
7NT Engineering 34
Advance Ready Mix, Inc. 14
AGN, INC. 31
Albany Redi - Mix Inc. 14
Alchemy Engineering Associates 34
American Engineers, Inc. 34
AML Construction 27
Arcosa Lightweight 33
Arnold Consulting Eng. Svcs., Inc. 34
Asher, Inc. 34
Associated Engineers, Inc. 34
ATC Group Services, LLC 34
Bacon Farmer Workman 34
Baker Concrete Construction 27
BCB, LLC 34
Bill Morgan Tire Company 33
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 28
Bluegrass Testing Laboratory 34
Boone Ready Mix, Inc. 14
Boral Resources 31
Boswell Contracting, Inc. 27
Bowling Green Concrete, LLC 14
Brandeis Machinery & Supply 30
Breck Co Ready Mix 15
Building Earth & Sciences 34
Bulk First LLC 37
Buzzi Unicem USA 24
CBC Engineers 34
Central Bridge Company, LLC 27
Charah, Inc. 31
Civic Consultants Inc. 36
Concrete Materials Company, LLC 15
Concrete Moisture Solutions, Inc. 24
Consulting Services Incorporated 36
Crouch & Stringer Concrete, INC 27
Custom Concrete Forming, LLC 27
DDS Egineering, PLLC 36
Denham-Blythe Company 27
Don Robertson Construction Co., 27
Durafiber, Inc. 24
ECS Southeast 36
Eden Fence, Inc. dba EFI 27
Edwards Concrete Construction, Inc. 27
Ernst Concrete Kentucky, LLC 15
Ernst Concrete - Ohio Division 15
Euclid Chemical Co 24
Federal Materials Company 15
FiberForce by ABC Polymer 24
Flyash Direct 31

Forterra 33
Foster Supply 33
Fox Enterprises, INC 27
Frankfort Testing Laboratory 36
Garrott Bros. Ready Mix 16
Gate Precast Company 33
GCP Applied Technologies, Inc 24
Geotechnology, Inc. 36
Glasscock Transport, INC. 37
Greenbaum Associates 36
Gresham Smith 36
Griggs Enterprises, Inc. 27
GRW Engineers, Inc. 36
Hager Inc 27
Hanson Aggregates Midwest, LLC 33
Harrod Concrete and Stone 16
Haydon Bridge Company, Inc. 27
Heil Tank Service 33
Hilltop Companies 16
Hinkle Contracting Co. LLC 33
HMB Professional Engineers, Inc. 36
Hometown Concrete, LLC 17
Houchens Insurance Group 31
HW Lochner, Inc 36
Illini Precast-Speed LLC. 33
Infrastructure Precast 33
Irving Materials Inc. - South 17
Janell Concrete & Masonry Equip., Inc. 30
Kemper Construction, LLC 27
Kentucky Petroleum Supply 33
Kevin Murray Contracting 27
KOI Precast Concrete, Inc. 33
Kosmos Cement Company 25
LafargeHolcim 25
Lawrence & Assocs. Concrete Design 28
L.E. Gregg Associates 36
Lehigh Cement Company, LLC 25
Lincoln County Ready Mix, Inc. 18
Liter’s Inc. 33
Logan Lavelle Hunt 31
Master Builders Solutions 24
McD Concrete Enterprises, LLC 28
Meuth Concrete 18
Michael Baker International 36
Mini Mix of Louisville Inc. 20
Mountain Const. Co. Concrete Div. 20
Multivibe 30
Nugent Sand Company 33
Owensboro Concrete 20
Palmer Engineering 37
Patriot Eng. & Environmental, Inc. 37
Pickett Concrete 20

ATC Group Services, LLC         34
Bacon Farmer Workman         34
BCB, LLC 34
Bluegrass Testing Laboratory 34
Building Earth  & Sciences 34
CBC Engineers 34
Civic Consultants Inc. 36
Consulting Services Inc. 36
DDS ENGINEERING, PLLC 36
ECS Southeast 36
Frankfort Testing Laboratory 36
Geotechnology, Inc. 36
Greenbaum Associates 36
Gresham Smith 36
GRW Engineers 36
HMB Prof. Engineers, Inc. 36
HW Lochner, Inc 36
L.E. Gregg Associates 36
Michael Baker International 36

Palmer Engineering 37
Patriot Engineering 37
Pike Technical Services, Inc. 37
Precision Engineering                 37
QK4 37
Reclamation Services 37
S&ME 37
Solid Ground Consulting 37
Special Inspection Services       37
Stantec Consulting Services 37
Terracon Consultants, Inc. 37
Thoroughbred Engineering 37
True Inspection Services 37
Vaughn & Melton Engineers 37
Vision Engineering                      37
Waymond Harris & Assoc. 37
Wood Env. & Infra. Solutions      37

The KCA is pleased to present this year’s
Membership Directory & Buyers Guide.  Every 
effort has been made to make the directory as 

accurate as possible, but the KCA 
assumes no liability for damages arising from 

errors or omissions in the 
compilation and/or printing of the directory.



42

QUALITY
HAS A
NAME

711 W. 4th Street        |      PO Box 485
Tompkinsville, KY 42167

(800) 626-0200
(270) 487-6774

Pike Technical Services, Inc. 37
Precision Engineering 37
Prestress Services Industries, LLC 33
Prus Construction Co. 28
Pyles Concrete Inc. 20
QK4 37
Quality Stone & Ready Mix, Inc. 21
Ramsey & Associates, Inc. 28
Randle Davies Construction, Co. 28
Reclamation Services Unlimited, Inc. 37
Reis Concrete Products Inc. 21
Republic Pneumatics 30
Reynolds Concrete Pumping, LLC 28
Roadway Construction Products Inc. 33
Rogers Group, Inc. 34
Rudd Equipment 30
RussTech Admixtures 24
Scott and Murphy, Inc. 28
Separation Technologies, LLC 31
Shamrock Concrete Construction 28
Shumaker Industries, Inc. 30
SiteCon Construction, LLC 28
S&ME 37
Solid Ground Consulting Engineers 37
Southern Concrete Machinery, LLC 30

Spartan Construction                                       28
Special Inspection Services, LLC 37
Spencer Concrete Services 21
STALITE 34
Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 37
Stephens Mfg. Co. 30
Stewart Contracting Corp. 28
Terex Advance 30
Terracon Consultants, Inc. 37
The Wells Group, L.L.C. 22
Thoroughbred Engineering 37
Triple Crown Concrete 21
True Inspection Services 37
Utility Precast Products 33
Van Meter Insurance 31
Vaughn & Melton Consulting Eng. 37
Viking Truck/Oshkosh/McNeilus 30
Vision Engineering 37
Vitco, Inc. 33
Vulcan Materials 34
Waymond Harris & Associates, Inc. 37
Werts Welding & Tank Service, Inc. 30
Whayne Supply Company 30
Wood Env. & Infrastructure Solutions 37



44

1 HMB CIRCLE
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

P: (502) 695-1535
F: (502) 695-9499
INFO@KYCONCRETE.ORG

WWW.KYCONCRETE.ORG

KCA STAFF
Brett D. Ruffing, 
LEED Green Associate
Executive Director
brett@kyconcrete.org
(502) 682-1295

John E. McChord, P.E.
Director of Engineering
jmcchord@kyconcrete.org
(502)  682-7088

Greg Smith
Director of Education & Marketing
greg.smith@kycpave.org
(502) 682-5481

Susan Hagg
Office Manager
shagg@kyconcrete.org
(502) 695-1535


